Session result

Session: Amigos do Museu

Date: Friday, February 27, 2026

Rank Sect. Pair

© © ® N O g b~ W N =
> > > > > > > > > >
- W © O N o ® A~ N

-
(&)}

Pairnames

Frank & Larry
Diana & Roger
Rob & Rein
Sarah & Sue
Harriet & Sofia
Kerstin & John
Hanne & Gerd
Rina & David
Margaret & Terry

Simone & Joke

Bridge-It 5.12.133.1 © Bridge Systems BV

Licencee: Algarve Bridge (21584)

Section A

MP

120.0
116.0
114.0
98.0
95.0
94.0
92.0
88.0
72.0
71.0

Bridge-it

%
62.50
60.42
59.38
51.04
49.48
48.96
47.92
45.83
37.50
36.98

¢*ove

Corr. Board

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Friday 27 February 2026 17:41
Page 1 of 1



