

Session result



Session: Amigos do Museu

Date: Friday, February 27, 2026

Section A							
Rank	Sect.	Pair	Pairnames	MP	%	Corr.	Board
1	A	2	Frank & Larry	120.0	62.50		24
2	A	4	Diana & Roger	116.0	60.42		24
3	A	8	Rob & Rein	114.0	59.38		24
4	A	6	Sarah & Sue	98.0	51.04		24
5	A	7	Harriet & Sofia	95.0	49.48		24
6	A	10	Kerstin & John	94.0	48.96		24
7	A	9	Hanne & Gerd	92.0	47.92		24
8	A	3	Rina & David	88.0	45.83		24
9	A	1	Margaret & Terry	72.0	37.50		24
10	A	5	Simone & Joke	71.0	36.98		24